
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE

- उपयोग /NORTH EASTERN SPACE APPLICATIONS CENTRE

/UMIAM-793103, मेघालय/MEGHALAYA

/Fax: 0364-2570139
फोन/Tel.: 0364-2570036

ईमेल/Email: purchase.nesac@nesac.gov.in
CORRIGENDUM - IIIPlease refer to our NIT No. NESAC/1216/2020 dated 04.09.2020 for Procurement of Telemetric RiverDischarge Monitoring System with dual (simultaneous via INSAT and GSM/GPRS network) datatransmission facility for KHEP Hydro-met Monitoring Project. We hereby amend the tender with thefollowing Additional Information and also the last date for submission and opening of tender has beenrescheduled to the extend indicated as below :

NIT No. NESAC/1216/2020 dated 04.09.2020
Additional Information:
 The MOSDAC server details will be provided by NESAC to transmit the discharge data to theMOSDAC server via INSAT series of satellite
 The operating frequency of INSAT Transmitter is 401.63 mhz to 402.85 mhz
 The width of the channel is within 80 m (the nature of channel is dynamic). The lean and peak flowdoes not remain the same.
 The depth of channel during lean season is less than a meter to three meters. During the peak it isflow dependent.
 A portable ADCP might be required to verify and calibrate the SLD. The vendor has to bring theADCP and the survey will have to be done under installation free of cost.

IN PLACE OF TO BE READ AS

को जमा करने व समय/Last date & Time for submission of tenderdocuments : 28.10.2020 upto 1330 Hrs. को जमा करने व समय/Last date & Time for submission of tenderdocuments : 04.11.2020 upto 1330 Hrs

खोलने ,समय व / Date, Time &Venue of Bid Opening :. 28.10.2020 at 1530 Hrsat एनईसकै, /NESAC, Umiam खोलने ,समय व / Date, Time &Venue of Bid Opening : 04.11.2020 at 1530 Hrsat एनईसकै, /NESAC, UmiamOther terms and conditions remain unaltered. Further Corrigendum/Addendum if any, will be publishedin our official website. Sd/-Dated: 28.10.2020 एनईसैक /Director, NESAC


